
Silchar - Gorakhpur Special Fare One Way Summer Special/05609X - Exp - NFR 
SCL/Silchar to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

35h 0m - 1504 km - 24 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SCL Silchar 18:45 0 1 0 29 22 NFR
2 BPB Badarpur Junction 19:45 20:10 25m 1 29 36 20 NFR
3 NHLG New Haflong 22:08 22:13 5m 0 1 100 33 437 NFR
4 LMG Lumding Junction 01:10 01:35 25m 2 198 42 138 NFR
5 GHY Guwahati 05:50 06:10 20m 0 2 379 27 59 NFR
6 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 0 2 386 69 56 NFR
7 GLPT Goalpara Town 08:15 08:17 2m 0 2 510 38 49 NFR
8 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 561 63 60 NFR

9 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 13:40 13:50 10m 0 2 812 53 114 NFR
10 KIR Katihar Junction 17:20 17:30 10m 0 2 996 69 32 NFR
11 NNA Naugachia 18:21 18:23 2m 0 2 1054 78 39 ECR
12 MNE Mansi Junction 19:08 19:10 2m 0 2 1113 53 42 ECR
13 KGG Khagaria Junction 19:20 19:22 2m 0 2 1121 63 39 ECR
14 BGS Begusarai 20:00 20:02 2m 0 2 1161 28 42 ECR
15 BJU Barauni Junction 20:35 20:45 10m 0 2 1177 60 48 ECR
16 MOG Mohiuddinnagar 21:22 21:24 2m 0 2 1214 64 54 ECR
17 SPP Shahpur Patoree 21:36 21:38 2m 0 2 1226 53 53 ECR
18 MNO Mehnar Road 21:47 21:49 2m 0 2 1234 58 54 ECR
19 DES Desari 21:59 22:01 2m 0 2 1244 16 51 ECR
20 HJP Hajipur Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 2 1264 32 55 ECR
21 SEE Sonpur Junction 23:30 23:32 2m 0 2 1270 25 56 ECR
22 CPR Chhapra Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 3 1324 73 58 NER
23 SV Siwan Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 3 1385 65 69 NER
24 BTT Bhatni Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 0 3 1434 54 77 NER
25 DEOS Deoria Sadar 03:58 04:00 2m 0 3 1454 28 78 NER
26 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 05:45 0 3 1504 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (19:04)

Jun 04 2024 (19:04)

1

1


